
o-dqrdo- srfuq-mT o_r o-fqlsqn4"r q;d fmr. od rwsd Er_dd
qxm .-r--SF.f"g,

*q-o'-

W,

ftqq:-

6dqrd_6 orMirr
rryt ord 6rnn,
AtlE Cqo-s-d, frqtot

+s-a qqThfi* MR_30s4
Tfqlq o-d furil.7
fra-t, qefl.1

ffithThY rlft'T qar erg{e{q fih-zore d a-so qeq--rT

T6TC[q,

Bq*-fr frq-q s v<u g o-sEI E fu pfts-sos+ erwrlo ft-flT ,-rftoT qe{srSreTur ffi*zora d-fiEFfd *yrn'Tn ftqfq sT-d q 
=T-drq 

tg .TRT 
"***-* afi q-wof qrq | {s q'r d qrer frtro qq{ { 3r*qThd RTR' .*qtrd +t qi qs s rci-go- q*m | -

RTIO .|o-t...2't.,.r202a



FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule'150)

Form of Utilization Certificate of MR-New Maintenance Policy 2018

As on Dated - A5.O3.U

Harnaut F.Y.-- 2023-24 Rs. In Lakhs

2 Certified that I have satisfied myselfthat the conditions on which the grants-in- aid was sanctioned have duly fulfi]led/are

oeing fulhlled and that I have excercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose

for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-
(D Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
(iii) Measurements have been recorded in rhe MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant .

PIU-

3 Physical Progress achieved:
(il Construction of Road Works.

,2.\fr\

^*36N1")RWD {Wor'ks DivisiDn), Ihmut

K*-3'-
Executive Engineer

RWD (Works Division). Haruul

4%)Ly
-&l

Name of Scheme
$r.
No

Sanetion No. & Date
Amormt Received

tin Rs. Lakhs)
Particulars

Construction of
Rural Roads
under New

Maintenance
Policy 2018

Opening Balance

78 WE

. SlwE
84 WE

92WE

96 WE

100wE

106 WE
120

126

129

r33
136

151

157

l4

01,.04.2023

24.05.23

.31.05.23

08.06.23

28.06.23

o7.o"t.23

n.47.23
02.o8.23

44.49.23

t8.09.23

27.A9.23

04JA.23
18.10.23

10.11,23

22.11.23

t4.02.24
16.02.24

8235A22
0.69129

5l .31 130

14.s1000

138.70717

17.75314

95.46370

60.80354

-21.26417

95.55811

63. l 8665

12.3'7280

1.33316
37A.s0739

-1L13985

re
< 107.73758

{ 49.66814

{
t

t
{

t

certified that ouror *"*t" 53rl..7gffi t'd, ;
received & balance of 

"$*ts-in-uid 
sanctioned

during the Financial Yr. 2023-24 in favour of
Excutive Engg. R.W.D. Works Division Harnaut,

Nalanda, a sum of ; ffi 'g-",:;',,;' - k:
has been utilized for the purpose of MR-3054 New

Policy 20t 8 scheme as given in the margin for

which it was sanctioned and that the balance of

35tj ?,#ffi remaining unutilized

at the end of the period under . 2o.. March..2024

Total Allotruent -- < 53&.79296
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a

ofRoed

Office of Executive Engineer
Rural \ilorks Department Works Division -Harnaut

: Chandi Farn rntltlE-30A Chainpur se Sarlha

Name Of Scheme l{R-306i1 ( New MeintPo[cy-20l8 )

Stone Edge Infre Privetc Limited

2.O2s KM

t27LO36tE t

RM/r{A/gARlZ0/0002

Harnaut

ame of Conhactor / Agency

Lenth ofRoad

Project Id

Batch No.

Name of Block

Certilieal that 10070

Messurement hrve be€n
Checked by Me

Certified that 507o

Me{surement hlve been
Checked byMe

Certified that 1O7o

Measurement have been

Chccked by Me

n
V

ExecutiveThglneer
Rural works Department
Works Division - Hrrn.ut

A*'*
Junior Engineer I$WD
Works Sectiotr Harnrtrt

TYorts Division - Earnaut

Assltart Engireer RTYD
Worla Sub Division Hartraut

Worts lXvision -Hanaut
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